
ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠIMAITIS,
Žygimantas

42 LTU A 25 25 24 24 0 0 0 0 98

2 GRYB�, Virgilijus 39 LTU A 25 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 95

3 ŽI�IUS, Vaidotas 14 LTU A 24 24 21 24 0 0 0 0 93

4 MIKOLOJŪNAS,
K�stutis

29 LTU C 24 22 23 23 0 0 0 0 92

5 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 1 LTU A 21 24 24 21 0 0 0 0 90

6 DUBICKAS,
Vygandas

19 LTU A 21 24 19 25 0 0 0 0 89

6 PŪRAS, Martynas 12 LTU B 21 21 23 24 0 0 0 0 89

8 ZAUKEVI�IUS,
Dalius

9 LTU A 20 23 23 22 0 0 0 0 88

8 LUKŠYS , Ri�ardas 96 LTU A 20 24 23 21 0 0 0 0 88

8 MALAKAUSKAS,
Giedrius

28 LTU A 22 23 24 19 0 0 0 0 88

11 DARIUS, Rimka 67 LTU A 21 24 23 19 0 0 0 0 87

12 MOMKUS, Tomas 16 LTU B 22 20 22 22 0 0 0 0 86

12 KUNDROTAS,
Valdas

68 LTU B 21 24 21 20 0 0 0 0 86

12 JUKNEVI�IUS,
Gintaras

44 LTU A 22 23 21 20 0 0 0 0 86

12 DAUJOTAS,
Džeraldas

17 LTU A 23 23 21 19 0 0 0 0 86

16 ALEKSIŪNAS,
Antanas

21 LTU A 23 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 83

16 TARASEVI�IUS,
Rytis

62 LTU A 22 21 22 18 0 0 0 0 83

16 MIEŽIS, Martynas 48 LTU B 23 23 23 14 0 0 0 0 83

19 PA��SA , Martynas 95 LTU B 20 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 82

19 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 20 LTU C 21 24 17 20 0 0 0 0 82

19 ŽUKAS, Ramūnas 91 LTU D 18 24 21 19 0 0 0 0 82

22 MEKŠRŪNAS,
Vidūnas

43 LTU B 22 19 20 20 0 0 0 0 81

22 GRUBINSKAS,
Paulius

37 LTU A 20 20 23 18 0 0 0 0 81

22 JAN�YS, Saulius 94 LTU B 21 22 21 17 0 0 0 0 81

25 NEDZINSKAS,
Dainius

85 LTU B 21 17 23 19 0 0 0 0 80

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 4
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26 URBONAS, Vilius 77 LTU B 22 21 22 14 0 0 0 0 79

26 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 13 LTU B 22 20 24 13 0 0 0 0 79

28 VY�AS, Dainius 7 LTU B 19 21 19 19 0 0 0 0 78

28 PALIULIS, Egidijus82 LTU D 17 20 23 18 0 0 0 0 78

28 JUCIUS, Laurynas 47 LTU B 20 22 18 18 0 0 0 0 78

31 ZYKAS, Tomas 35 LTU D 21 17 18 21 0 0 0 0 77

31 BALK�, Vidmantas 87 LTU C 19 23 15 20 0 0 0 0 77

31 BUTKUS, Tomas 45 LTU D 21 18 19 19 0 0 0 0 77

31 MACKEVI�IUS,
Mindaugas

23 LTU A 21 19 19 18 0 0 0 0 77

31 ŠIMOKAITIS,
Bronislavas

79 LTU C 20 20 20 17 0 0 0 0 77

31 ŠUKYS, Vaidas 22 LTU B 24 17 22 14 0 0 0 0 77

37 MAN�IAUSKAS,
Donatas

54 LTU D 22 15 21 18 0 0 0 0 76

37 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 11 LTU C 19 21 18 18 0 0 0 0 76

37 HOFMANAS,
Alfredas

4 LTU D 21 20 17 18 0 0 0 0 76

37 MORKŪNAS, Vitalis 53 LTU B 21 19 19 17 0 0 0 0 76

41 HOFMANAIT�, Urt� 57 LTU D 20 17 18 20 0 0 0 0 75

41 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 40 LTU D 18 20 19 18 0 0 0 0 75

43 MEŠKO, Algirdas 15 LTU B 15 19 19 21 0 0 0 0 74

43 MISEVI�IUS,
Andrius

97 LTU C 20 15 20 19 0 0 0 0 74

45 GARSDAL, Ole 89 LTU C 19 20 16 18 0 0 0 0 73

45 BAR�KUS, Egidijus 78 LTU B 21 18 18 16 0 0 0 0 73

47 PODERYS,
Rimantas

8 LTU D 15 20 18 19 0 0 0 0 72

47 RUTKAUSKS,
Donatas

84 LTU C 17 17 21 17 0 0 0 0 72

47 PETRULIS,
Ramūnas

72 LTU C 19 19 19 15 0 0 0 0 72

50 ABUKEVI�IUS,
Mindaugas

90 LTU B 19 14 20 18 0 0 0 0 71

50 BUDRYS,
Raimondas

5 LTU D 20 17 20 14 0 0 0 0 71

50 PETRAITIS, Simas 51 LTU D 21 17 19 14 0 0 0 0 71

50 ŠEMEŽYS,
Mindaugas

32 LTU B 19 21 17 14 0 0 0 0 71

54 KREIŠMONTAS,
Dalius

46 LTU D 17 16 16 21 0 0 0 0 70

55 SADAUSKAS,
Povilas

2 LTU D 13 21 17 18 0 0 0 0 69
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55 KRU�KAUSKAS,
Nojus

81 LTU D 14 20 21 14 0 0 0 0 69

55 TAPARAUSKAS,
Linas

6 LTU D 16 21 18 14 0 0 0 0 69

55 ADOMAVI�IUS,
Gediminas

65 LTU C 19 20 17 13 0 0 0 0 69

59 RAMONAS,
Tautvydas

27 LTU D 15 17 17 19 0 0 0 0 68

59 MIŠKINIS, Tadas 69 LTU D 19 15 16 18 0 0 0 0 68

61 DAMBRAUSKAS,
Mindaugas

80 LTU C 16 17 19 15 0 0 0 0 67

61 GRŪD�, Marius 71 LTU D 18 16 18 15 0 0 0 0 67

63 DRAUGELIS,
Algimantas

88 LTU D 20 16 18 12 0 0 0 0 66

64 VALUŽIS, Justinas 55 LTU C 20 14 19 12 0 0 0 0 65

64 KALUINA,
Domantas

38 LTU D 19 16 21 9 0 0 0 0 65

66 RAMONAS, Darius 93 LTU D 14 19 13 18 0 0 0 0 64

66 ABUKEVI�IUS,
Petras

76 LTU D 20 15 17 12 0 0 0 0 64

68 MONKEVI�IUS,
Raimondas

26 LTU D 16 15 14 18 0 0 0 0 63

68 PE�IULIS, Paulius 66 LTU D 17 15 14 17 0 0 0 0 63

68 KRAUJELIS,
Andrius

61 LTU C 13 18 16 16 0 0 0 0 63

68 MERKYS, Audrius 41 LTU A 12 20 19 12 0 0 0 0 63

72 GARSDAL, Emilis 60 LTU C 13 17 15 16 0 0 0 0 61

73 DOMEIKA, Linas 34 LTU D 14 11 18 16 0 0 0 0 59

73 MALIAUKA, Andrius 10 LTU D 9 15 20 15 0 0 0 0 59

73 DOLEBA, Dainius 92 LTU D 16 17 15 11 0 0 0 0 59

76 MAZILIAUSKAS,
Voldemaras

64 LTU D 16 17 12 12 0 0 0 0 57

77 RAGAUSKAS,
Andrius

59 LTU D 11 16 17 11 0 0 0 0 55

77 MA�IULIS, Irmantas 70 LTU D 18 18 14 5 0 0 0 0 55

79 KRU�KAUSKAS,
Albertas

56 LTU D 11 17 13 13 0 0 0 0 54

80 STRAŠEVI�IUS,
Povilas

3 LTU D 16 10 13 14 0 0 0 0 53

81 MIEŽEVOJUS,
Aleksandras

73 LTU B 15 8 14 10 0 0 0 0 47

82 MOMKIEN�, Aida 83 LTU D 14 13 11 6 0 0 0 0 44

83 PRANCKŪNAS,
Paulius

86 LTU D 8 11 13 10 0 0 0 0 42
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84 JANULIONIS,
Domas

36 LTU D 16 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 39

85 BAREIKIS, Karolis 33 LTU D 3 11 8 6 0 0 0 0 28

85 GEDVILAS, Tadas 52 LTU D 7 10 8 3 0 0 0 0 28

87 GRIESIUS,
Rolandas

31 LTU D 15 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 23

88 SKUKAUSKAS,
Dainius

18 LTU D 5 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 22

89 BAUŽA, Vytautas 58 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 BAUŽ�, Lina 30 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 MEŠKAUSKAS,
Irmantas

63 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠIMAITIS, Žygimantas 42 LTU 25 25 24 24 0 0 0 0 98

2 GRYB�, Virgilijus 39 LTU 25 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 95

3 ŽI�IUS, Vaidotas 14 LTU 24 24 21 24 0 0 0 0 93

4 LEIŠYS, Aivaras 1 LTU 21 24 24 21 0 0 0 0 90

5 DUBICKAS, Vygandas 19 LTU 21 24 19 25 0 0 0 0 89

6 ZAUKEVI�IUS, Dalius 9 LTU 20 23 23 22 0 0 0 0 88

6 LUKŠYS , Ri�ardas 96 LTU 20 24 23 21 0 0 0 0 88

6 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius 28 LTU 22 23 24 19 0 0 0 0 88

9 DARIUS, Rimka 67 LTU 21 24 23 19 0 0 0 0 87

10 JUKNEVI�IUS, Gintaras 44 LTU 22 23 21 20 0 0 0 0 86

10 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 17 LTU 23 23 21 19 0 0 0 0 86

12 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 21 LTU 23 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 83

12 TARASEVI�IUS, Rytis 62 LTU 22 21 22 18 0 0 0 0 83

14 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 37 LTU 20 20 23 18 0 0 0 0 81

15 MACKEVI�IUS, Mindaugas 23 LTU 21 19 19 18 0 0 0 0 77

16 MERKYS, Audrius 41 LTU 12 20 19 12 0 0 0 0 63

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PŪRAS, Martynas 12 LTU 21 21 23 24 0 0 0 0 89

2 MOMKUS, Tomas 16 LTU 22 20 22 22 0 0 0 0 86 25

3 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 68 LTU 21 24 21 20 0 0 0 0 86 16

4 MIEŽIS, Martynas 48 LTU 23 23 23 14 0 0 0 0 83

5 PA��SA , Martynas 95 LTU 20 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 82

6 MEKŠRŪNAS, Vidūnas 43 LTU 22 19 20 20 0 0 0 0 81

6 JAN�YS, Saulius 94 LTU 21 22 21 17 0 0 0 0 81

8 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius 85 LTU 21 17 23 19 0 0 0 0 80

9 URBONAS, Vilius 77 LTU 22 21 22 14 0 0 0 0 79

9 KAUPELIS, Vaidas 13 LTU 22 20 24 13 0 0 0 0 79

11 VY�AS, Dainius 7 LTU 19 21 19 19 0 0 0 0 78

11 JUCIUS, Laurynas 47 LTU 20 22 18 18 0 0 0 0 78

13 ŠUKYS, Vaidas 22 LTU 24 17 22 14 0 0 0 0 77

14 MORKŪNAS, Vitalis 53 LTU 21 19 19 17 0 0 0 0 76

15 MEŠKO, Algirdas 15 LTU 15 19 19 21 0 0 0 0 74

16 BAR�KUS, Egidijus 78 LTU 21 18 18 16 0 0 0 0 73

17 ABUKEVI�IUS, Mindaugas 90 LTU 19 14 20 18 0 0 0 0 71

17 ŠEMEŽYS, Mindaugas 32 LTU 19 21 17 14 0 0 0 0 71

19 MIEŽEVOJUS, Aleksandras 73 LTU 15 8 14 10 0 0 0 0 47

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 MIKOLOJŪNAS, K�stutis 29 LTU 24 22 23 23 0 0 0 0 92

2 DAUKŠA, Edgaras 20 LTU 21 24 17 20 0 0 0 0 82

3 BALK�, Vidmantas 87 LTU 19 23 15 20 0 0 0 0 77

3 ŠIMOKAITIS, Bronislavas 79 LTU 20 20 20 17 0 0 0 0 77

5 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 11 LTU 19 21 18 18 0 0 0 0 76

6 MISEVI�IUS, Andrius 97 LTU 20 15 20 19 0 0 0 0 74

7 GARSDAL, Ole 89 LTU 19 20 16 18 0 0 0 0 73

8 RUTKAUSKS, Donatas 84 LTU 17 17 21 17 0 0 0 0 72

8 PETRULIS, Ramūnas 72 LTU 19 19 19 15 0 0 0 0 72

10 ADOMAVI�IUS, Gediminas 65 LTU 19 20 17 13 0 0 0 0 69

11 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 80 LTU 16 17 19 15 0 0 0 0 67

12 VALUŽIS, Justinas 55 LTU 20 14 19 12 0 0 0 0 65

13 KRAUJELIS, Andrius 61 LTU 13 18 16 16 0 0 0 0 63

14 GARSDAL, Emilis 60 LTU 13 17 15 16 0 0 0 0 61

15 BAUŽA, Vytautas 58 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group C - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1
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ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŽUKAS, Ramūnas 91 LTU 18 24 21 19 0 0 0 0 82

2 PALIULIS, Egidijus 82 LTU 17 20 23 18 0 0 0 0 78

3 ZYKAS, Tomas 35 LTU 21 17 18 21 0 0 0 0 77 20

4 BUTKUS, Tomas 45 LTU 21 18 19 19 0 0 0 0 77 18

5 MAN�IAUSKAS, Donatas 54 LTU 22 15 21 18 0 0 0 0 76

5 HOFMANAS, Alfredas 4 LTU 21 20 17 18 0 0 0 0 76

7 HOFMANAIT�, Urt� 57 LTU 20 17 18 20 0 0 0 0 75

7 JEDLICKIJ, Martin 40 LTU 18 20 19 18 0 0 0 0 75

9 PODERYS, Rimantas 8 LTU 15 20 18 19 0 0 0 0 72

10 BUDRYS, Raimondas 5 LTU 20 17 20 14 0 0 0 0 71

10 PETRAITIS, Simas 51 LTU 21 17 19 14 0 0 0 0 71

12 KREIŠMONTAS, Dalius 46 LTU 17 16 16 21 0 0 0 0 70

13 SADAUSKAS, Povilas 2 LTU 13 21 17 18 0 0 0 0 69

13 KRU�KAUSKAS, Nojus 81 LTU 14 20 21 14 0 0 0 0 69

13 TAPARAUSKAS, Linas 6 LTU 16 21 18 14 0 0 0 0 69

16 RAMONAS, Tautvydas 27 LTU 15 17 17 19 0 0 0 0 68

16 MIŠKINIS, Tadas 69 LTU 19 15 16 18 0 0 0 0 68

18 GRŪD�, Marius 71 LTU 18 16 18 15 0 0 0 0 67

19 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 88 LTU 20 16 18 12 0 0 0 0 66

20 KALUINA, Domantas 38 LTU 19 16 21 9 0 0 0 0 65

21 RAMONAS, Darius 93 LTU 14 19 13 18 0 0 0 0 64

21 ABUKEVI�IUS, Petras 76 LTU 20 15 17 12 0 0 0 0 64

23 MONKEVI�IUS, Raimondas 26 LTU 16 15 14 18 0 0 0 0 63

23 PE�IULIS, Paulius 66 LTU 17 15 14 17 0 0 0 0 63

25 DOMEIKA, Linas 34 LTU 14 11 18 16 0 0 0 0 59

25 MALIAUKA, Andrius 10 LTU 9 15 20 15 0 0 0 0 59

25 DOLEBA, Dainius 92 LTU 16 17 15 11 0 0 0 0 59

28 MAZILIAUSKAS, Voldemaras64 LTU 16 17 12 12 0 0 0 0 57

29 RAGAUSKAS, Andrius 59 LTU 11 16 17 11 0 0 0 0 55

29 MA�IULIS, Irmantas 70 LTU 18 18 14 5 0 0 0 0 55

31 KRU�KAUSKAS, Albertas 56 LTU 11 17 13 13 0 0 0 0 54

32 STRAŠEVI�IUS, Povilas 3 LTU 16 10 13 14 0 0 0 0 53

33 MOMKIEN�, Aida 83 LTU 14 13 11 6 0 0 0 0 44

Classification: Group D - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 2
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34 PRANCKŪNAS, Paulius 86 LTU 8 11 13 10 0 0 0 0 42

35 JANULIONIS, Domas 36 LTU 16 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 39

36 BAREIKIS, Karolis 33 LTU 3 11 8 6 0 0 0 0 28

36 GEDVILAS, Tadas 52 LTU 7 10 8 3 0 0 0 0 28

38 GRIESIUS, Rolandas 31 LTU 15 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 23

39 SKUKAUSKAS, Dainius 18 LTU 5 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 22

40 BAUŽ�, Lina 30 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 MEŠKAUSKAS, Irmantas 63 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group D - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 2 of 2
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ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 HOFMANAIT�, Urt� 57 LTU 20 17 18 20 0 0 0 0 75

2 KRU�KAUSKAS, Nojus 81 LTU 14 20 21 14 0 0 0 0 69

3 KALUINA, Domantas 38 LTU 19 16 21 9 0 0 0 0 65

4 GARSDAL, Emilis 60 LTU 13 17 15 16 0 0 0 0 61

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Junior - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1
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ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 HOFMANAIT�, Urt� 57 LTU 20 17 18 20 0 0 0 0 75

2 MOMKIEN�, Aida 83 LTU 14 13 11 6 0 0 0 0 44

3 BAUŽ�, Lina 30 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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ŽIEMOS TAUR� 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KUNDROTAS,
Valdas

68 LTU 21 24 21 20 0 0 0 0 86

2 ALEKSIŪNAS,
Antanas

21 LTU 23 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 83

3 MEKŠRŪNAS,
Vidūnas

43 LTU 22 19 20 20 0 0 0 0 81

4 ŠIMOKAITIS,
Bronislavas

79 LTU 20 20 20 17 0 0 0 0 77

5 MEŠKO, Algirdas 15 LTU 15 19 19 21 0 0 0 0 74

6 DRAUGELIS,
Algimantas

88 LTU 20 16 18 12 0 0 0 0 66

7 VALUŽIS, Justinas55 LTU 20 14 19 12 0 0 0 0 65

8 SKUKAUSKAS,
Dainius

18 LTU 5 5 8 4 0 0 0 0 22

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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